Regnskab Danish Paint Horse Championship 2018

Indtaegter

Starter 70.671,74
Vekselpenge tilbage 969,00
Udgifter

Dommere

Vejle Rideklub
Forplejning
Overnatning dommere
APHA (ca)

Slgjfer

Kontor artikler
Showsekretaer
Speaker

Koda

Slgjfer rest

lalt 71.640,74

29.952,00
18.700,00
2.834,00
3.300,00
3.500,00
8.012,00
500,00
4.568,00
2.500,00
794,00
-4.000,00

70.660,00

Resultat 980,74



